L21000016587

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cirý/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100358676461

01/23/21--01667--511 **199.01

2021 JAN 22 AM 9: 09

2021 JAH 22 AH 9: 46

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: ARNOLDS Concrete Services LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Kelvin D ARWOID Name of Person	
ARNOWS Concrete Services Firm/Company	
60 VioleT LN Address	
Crawforduille F1 32327 City/State and Zip Code Kelugrnow Rycha. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite \$10 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability (Company is:			
(Must contain	Concrete Ser	UICOS L	LC" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal office	of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
Crafuforduille) FL 32320	<u>-</u> _c	o violet (N randadville El 32	32)_
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an act The name and the Florida street ad	nnot serve as its own Regive Florida registration.) dress of the registered aga	gistered Agent. ent are:	You must designate an individual (
Sabring C. Arwis			2021 JAN	
	60 17010T Lr Florida street address (P			22
	Crgutaduille City	State	<u> </u>	AM 9: 09
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, l further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obli	hereby accept the appoint visions of all statutes relat	tment as registe. ing to the prope	red agent and agree to act in this co r and complete performance of my	ipacity. I duties, and I
·	Samua	C. arn	uure (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager	Kalvin D ARNOWD 60 VIOLET EN Crawford ville F1 32327			
If an effective date is listed, the date must be ne date of filing.)	ate of filing:			
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	eo Amel			
Signature of a This document is ex- I am aware that any f	member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
<u>Kelu</u>	Typed or printed name of signee			

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)